e-Mail：sales@annren.com ANNREN TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
TEL： +886-6-313-0155 FAX：+886-6-313-0225
No.196-19, Zhonghua Rd., Yongkang Dist., Tainan City 71069, Taiwan
1
Revision: V1 Date: 2026/5/5
File No.: SBC-Q027-1
3.3KW On Board Charger Fan Cooled System
Product Portfolio
Items Model No. Input Voltage
Range(Vac)
Rated Output
(Vdc/A)
Output Voltage
Range(Vdc)
Output Current
Range(A)
1 ATRC3K3-24100F 90-265 24/100 0-36 0-100
2 ATRC3K3-4860F 90-265 48/60 0-68 0-60
3 ATRC3K3-7245F 90-265 72/45 0-95 0-45
4 ATRC3K3-10830F 90-265 108/30 0-140 0-30
5 ATRC3K3-14422F 90-265 144/22 0-200 0-22
6 ATRC3K3-36009F 90-265 360/9 0-500 0-10
7 ATRC3K3-54006F 90-265 540/6 0-720 0-6
The model no. will be added +I for charge mode IEC, +S for charge mode SAE
Features
1 Output Power(KW): 3.3
2 Input Voltage Range (VAC): 90~265